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199403170000
87071

03/17/1994
11:19:13

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD, JAMES
D

3 148 Lot#:30 Book:3
Pg:148

199404250001
33671

04/25/1994
09:44:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DONALD
JOSEPH

16 114 Lot#:44
Book:16
Pg:114

199406060001
81321

06/06/1994
12:47:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDRIX,
BARRY ALAN

9 51 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:51

199407290002
37401

07/29/1994
10:32:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKS,
ERNEST H JR

18 60 Lot#:80
Book:18 Pg:60

199409010002
70521

09/01/1994
01:10:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CYNTHIA ANN

15 89 Lot#:72
Book:15 Pg:89

199409020002
72441

09/02/1994
02:25:33

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMONDS,
JIMMY RAY

18 62 Lot:A Book:18
Pg:62

199410050003
03441

10/05/1994
01:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
JAMES M

17 100 Lot#:11
Book:17
Pg:100

199412060003
58261

12/06/1994
12:31:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGGINS, W
DAVID

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199408030002
42511

08/03/1994
12:08:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SMILEY,
JAMES L

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199409060002
73221

09/06/1994
09:55:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
MICHAEL G

6 37 Lot#:52 Book:6
Pg:37

199409070002
75081

09/07/1994
09:52:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
SCOTT DIXON

9 41 Lot#:101
Book:9 Pg:41

199409080002
76821

09/08/1994
03:30:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE ZIMMERMAN,
PAUL A

5 94 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:94

199409140002
82181

09/14/1994
01:57:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
TERESA B

17 145 Lot#:51
Book:17
Pg:145

199409210002
87591

09/21/1994
11:43:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
ERNEST EARL
JR

17 125 Lot#:16
Book:17
Pg:125



199409020002
72481

09/02/1994
02:32:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, SUSAN
DEWEES

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 11, SE1/4 OF
SE1/4


