	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal S	eq= 1,0; Da	ate Reco	rded= 199	4; Party F	Role= Grar	ntee; Name=	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403170000 87071	03/17/1994 11:19:13	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, JAMES D			3	148		Lot#:30 Book:3 Pg:148
199404250001 33671	04/25/1994 09:44:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DONALD JOSEPH			16	114		Lot#:44 Book:16 Pg:114
199406060001 81321	06/06/1994 12:47:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDRIX, BARRY ALAN			9	51		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:51
199407290002 37401	07/29/1994 10:32:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKS, ERNEST H JR			18	60		Lot#:80 Book:18 Pg:60
199409010002 70521	09/01/1994 01:10:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CYNTHIA ANN			15	89		Lot#:72 Book:15 Pg:89
199409020002 72441	09/02/1994 02:25:33	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMONDS, JIMMY RAY			18	62		Lot:A Book:18 Pg:62
199410050003 03441	10/05/1994 01:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, JAMES M			17	100		Lot#:11 Book:17 Pg:100
199412060003 58261	12/06/1994 12:31:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGGINS, W DAVID						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199408030002 42511	08/03/1994 12:08:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMILEY, JAMES L						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199409060002 73221	09/06/1994 09:55:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, MICHAEL G			6	37		Lot#:52 Book:6 Pg:37
199409070002 75081	09/07/1994 09:52:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, SCOTT DIXON			9	41		Lot#:101 Book:9 Pg:41
199409080002 76821	09/08/1994 03:30:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZIMMERMAN, PAUL A			5	94		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:94
199409140002 82181	09/14/1994 01:57:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, TERESA B			17	145		Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:145
199409210002 87591	09/21/1994 11:43:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS, ERNEST EARL JR			17	125		Lot#:16 Book:17 Pg:125

199409020002 72481		SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, SUSAN DEWEES						Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 11, SE1/4 OF SE1/4
-----------------------	--	--	---------	----------	-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---